info@avantes.com  |  www.avantes.com  |  53
AvaSpec-NIR256-1.7-EVO
AvaSpec-NIR256/512-1.7-EVO
NIRLine Near-Infrared Fiber-optic Spectrometer
For measurements in the near infrared range
out to 1.7 µm, Avantes offers a new series of
uncooled spectrometer configurations. The
AvaSpec-NIR256-1.7-EVO and the AvaSpec-

Spectral range
(nm)
Lines/mm Blaze (nm) Order code
UV/VIS/NIR 200-1160 900 500 330 HS500-0.33
UV/VIS 200-660 440 1000 250 HS1000-0.25
UV 200-850 520 600 300 HS600-0.30
UV/VIS 200-850 520 600 400 HS600-0.40
UV/VIS 300-1160 860 500 560 HS500-0.56
VIS 360-1000 500 600 500 HS600-0.50
NIR 500-1050 500 600 750 HS600-0.75
VIS 350-850 460 900 550 HS900-0.55
VIS 400-722 322 1200 500 HS1200-0.5
NIR 600-1160 500 600 1000 HS600-1.0
NIR 600-1160 350 830 900 HS830-0.9
NIR 750-990 240 1200 1000 HS1200-1.0
Resolution Table (FWHM in nm) for AvaSpec-HS2048XL-EVO
Slit size (µm)